CYSA FALL SEASON - 2010

Date

Sat Sep 11

Sat Sep 18

Sun Sep 19

Sat Oct 02

Sat Oct 09

Sat Oct 16

Sat Oct 23

Sat Nov 06

Sat Nov 13

Sat Nov 20

and drinks ...

THANK YOU

Time

1:50 PM

12:10 PM

10:15 AM

12:10 PM

10:30 AM

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

12:10 PM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

LADY KNIGHTS SNACK SCHEDULE

Player

Stella

Samarah

Jessica

Shelby

Taylor

Madeline

Emily

Emma

Monae

Natalie

PLEASE PROVIDE A HALF TIME SNACK.
ALSO A SNACK & DRINK FOR AFTER THE GAME.
THERE ARE 13 PLAYERS & 3 COACHES !!!

Tournaments: each player will bring their own snacks



