CYSA FALL SEASON - 2010



LADY KNIGHTS SNACK SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Player
Sat Sep 11	1:50 PM	Stella
Sat Sep 18	12:10 PM	Samarah
Sun Sep 19	10:15 AM	Jessica
Sat Oct 02	12:10 PM	Shelby
Sat Oct 09	10:30 AM	Taylor
Sat Oct 16	12:10 PM	Madeline
Sat Oct 23	1:00 PM	Emily
Sat Nov 06	12:10 PM	Emma
Sat Nov 13	10:30 AM	Monae
Sat Nov 20	1:30 PM	Natalie

PLEASE PROVIDE A HALF TIME SNACK.

ALSO A SNACK & DRINK FOR AFTER THE GAME.

THERE ARE 13 PLAYERS & 3 COACHES !!!

Tournaments: each player will bring their own snacks and drinks ...

THANK YOU